Belleville Campus Guide
Liberal Arts Building
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Belleville Campus

5 Buildings

Main Complex Building
Information Sciences Building
Liberal Arts Building

Schmidt Art Center

Advanced Manufacturing
Academy




Liberal Arts Building

Facilites Overview

Division of Arts and Humanities:
Accounting, Business Administration, Economics

Behavioral Sciences
Education
English and Literature
Film
Fine and Performing Arts
Social Sciences
Barnes & Noble Bookstore
Blue Storm Radio
Brew Storm Café
Help Desk/Network Services
Kamm Student Lounge

Success Center

Testing Center

19 General Use Classrooms

5 Computer Classrooms

6 Dual Classroom and Computer Labs

11 Program-specific Classrooms and Labs for Education
Media, and Respiratory Care

Index of Facilities




Liberal Arts
First Floor Campus Map

1106 Classroom
1107 Restroom Women's

1109 Restroom Men's

1116 Bookstore

1200 Computer Classroom

1204 Classroom

1216 Classroom
1218 Classroom

1220 Classroom
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Liberal Arts
First Floor Campus Map

1307 Success Center

1318 Restroom Women's

1319 Success Center Administrator Office
1320 Restroom Men's

1321 Success Center Work/ Break Area

1322 Classroom

1323 Computer Technology

1324 Conference Room

1325 Success Center Group Study Room 2 8
TR .
1326  IT Work Area o e T
1327  Success Center Group Study Room == i_""__ Y 4

1328  IT Office 2 Mo T
1331 Testing Center Reception

1337 Classroom

1339  Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab ,*E:"
1341 Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab -
1342 Film MAC Computer Lab 1307

1343 Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab e
1345 Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab

N
L

1346 Broadcasting
1350 Media Production Studio / Film Classroom

1356 Restroom Unisex
1358 Restroom Unisex
1370 Liberal Arts Theatre and Film Classroom




Liberal Arts
Second Floor Campus Map

2000-2037
2106
2107
2109
2114
2116
2124
2216
2220
2222
2224

Arts and Humanities Faculty and Staff Offices

Education Classroom

Restroom Women's
Restroom Men's

Observation Room

Nursing Skills Classroom and Lab

Classroom

Education Classroom

Classroom
Classroom

Classroom




Liberal Arts
Second Floor Campus Map

2307 Kamm Student Lounge 2318 Restroom Women's
2309 Brew Storm Cafe 2320 Restroom Men's
2311/2313 Conference Room 2324 Restroom Women's
2313 Classroom/ Conference 2326 Restroom Men's
2314 Adjunct Work Station 2328 & 2330 Conference Rooms
2315 Helpdesk 2332-2394 Arts and Humanities Faculty and Staff Offices

2396 Classroom
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Liberal Arts
Third Floor Campus Map

3307 Classroom

3309 Computer Classroom

3311 Classroom

\ s . s N
3313 Classroom \\ f _— el e R
3315 Computer Classroom \\ ' ' - * R N | WN
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3317 Computer Classroom 3334 MENS ¥ ﬁ!ﬁ
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3318 Restroom Women's E Ig 5220 Ob SS18
3319 Computer Classroom T 7o LT U || R | U | N |
3320 Restroom Men's I
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3321 Classroom A
3322  Classroom and Computer Lab ' =
3323 Classroom and ComputerLab | > > | 332t [ 3319] 3%/ s s = S Sl = =
3324  Classroom and Computer Lab - . o . = |‘
/] 7 ~

3326 Classroom and Computer Lab

3328 Classroom and Computer Lab

3330 Classroom and Computer Lab

3332 Classroom and Computer Lab

3334 Classroom and Computer Lab




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 1116: Barnes and Noble Campus Bookstore
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BCLA 1200: Computer Classroom
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BACKTO MAP

(1) Instructor Optiplex 9010 Computer
Projector and Screen

(39) Student CPU W/Integral Monitor 9010
(2) CPU Monitor 745 Small Factor

(1) CPU W/Monitor Small Factor

Printer
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\ BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1204: Classroom

(1) Instructor Optiplex 9010 Computer
Projector and Screen
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 1216: Classroom

86" Interactive Panel
Wave Bench . o
Portable Visual Presenter W2 i
Projector Data/Video Powerlite j" .
Document Camera U70 ‘
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
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\ BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1218: Classroom .
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86" Interactive Panel
Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Precision 3650 Tower CTO




\ BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1220: Classroom .
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86" Interactive Panel
Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Precision 3650 Tower CTO




\ BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1307: Success Center

Computers

Tablets

Group Study Rooms

Soup Kitchen

Copy Machines

Anatomy and Physiology Models

\

ey



BCLA 1331: Testing Center

BACKTO MAP

Precision 7540 Laptop
Precision 3660 Laptop
Precision 3650 Computer
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| BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1339: Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab

86" Interactive Panel
Reconditioned Bed
g Bed Electric

13 Hospital Beds
~ | vital Sim Simulator
Nursing Anne Manikin
Instructor Workstation
| Projector Data/Video Powerlite
| 3 Over the Bed Table w/Wheels
| Rescue Randy 5'5"

| Keri Manikin
| Precision 3650 Tower CTO
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| BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1341: Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab
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86" Interactive Pane
Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Portable Document Camera
Vital Sim Simulator
2 Hospital Beds
Instructor Workstation
Precision 7540 CTO Base
Laptop
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Resuscitaire Infant Warmer
Rescue Randy 5'5"
Juno Complete Wound Kit
Over the Bed Table w/Wheels
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 1342: Film MAC Computer Lab -

21 IMAC 27
Laserlet Printer P2035
Instructor Workstation

CPU Laptop Latitude D820
Portable Document Camera
Projector Fata/Video Pro

2 Whisper Rooms
Microphone Voice

Surround Receiver Processor
2 IMAC 21.5 w/ Retina 4K Display
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BCLA 1343: Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab

| BACK TO MAP

86" Interactive Panel R
Printer LaserJet 4100 :
Podium Interactive Display
Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Portable Document Camera
Respirator Bemes V60 Bipap
Plethysmography Box & System
2 Ventilators

6 iPad Air 256GB

Precision 3650 Tower CTO
AirVo 2 Humidifier

2 Air Compressors

Instructor workstation

2 re-furbished ventilators
Bronchoscope

Torso Manikin

LTV 1000 Ventilator System
Precision Flow Unit
Non-invasive Ventilator
Adult Intubation Trainer
Diagnostic Spirometer

¥ .
¢
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| BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1345: Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab -

Defibrillator Philips MRx
Ventilator
Trilogy 202 Ventilator
Ventilator G5
Ventilator C2
Free standing Partitions
Steam Sterilizer
Adult Airway Trainer
CPU Optiplex 7010
Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Avervision 300AF
Messaging Board LCD 40"
Full Electric Bed
Airway Trainer w/AED
Air Compressor
AC Suction Machine
Capnographer
PB 840 Ventilator
Lung Simulator
Oxygen Concentrator
Intrapulmonary Ventilator
Puncture Arm
Pediatric Intubation Trainer
Instructor Workstation
Laserlet Printer P2055
Ultrasound AreteriallLine Sim
Hi Flo Oxygenator
Hospital Bed
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| BACK TO MAP

BCLA 1346: Blue Storm Radio and Broadcasting Lab *

CPU Laptop MAC Book Pro 15"
1X6 6 Line Hybrid Talk Show Mic
Console 10 Channel UBS Sound
Optiplex 7490 AIO

NX Audio Rack

(2) 4 Channel Stereo Mixer

(2) Portable Switchboards




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 1350: Media Production

86" Promethean ActivPanel Smartboard
Cam Corder

Screen Manual 58"X104"
Projector Data/Video Pro

LCD Touchscreen Station
Surround Receiver Processor
Digitial Camera

Instructor Workstation
LaserJet Printer P2035
Promethean 75" Active Panel
iMac 27"

Design Pocket Cinema Camera




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 1370: Liberal Arts Theater

Screen electric flush-mount
Projector Powerlite Pro
Projector Panasonic DLP Laser
LCD Touchscreen Station

(2) 12" Subwoofer Speakers
AED Sam 450P

Touchpanel 10"

Digital Media System




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 2106: Classroom

86" Interactive Panel

Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Document Camera U70
Precision Tower CTO
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\ | BACK TO MAP

BCLA 2116: Nursing Skills Classroom and Lab
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86" Interactive Panel
Wave Bench
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Emergency Crash Cart

(4) Bedside Carts

(4) Patient Simulators Wall

Mounted

Birthing Bed i

Ped Crib L5 . X
(2) Med Surge Tutor Bed Package & - ' “ ",‘2: ey 7




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 2124: Classroom

86" Interactive Panel
*  Projector Data/Video Powerlite
*  Document Camera U70

*  Precision Tower CTO
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\ | BACK TO MAP

BCLA 2216: Early Childhood Education Classroom

* 86" Interactive Panel
°  Precision 3650 Tower CTO
* (4) Sway Lounge Chairs
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| BACK TO MAP |

Precision 3650 Tower CTO

86" Interactive Panel

Classroom

BCLA 2220



\ | BACK TO MAP

BCLA 2222: Classroom

*  CPU Optiplex 9020
Precision 3650 Tower CTO




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 2224: Classroom
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*  Projector Data/Video Powerlite
Precision 3650 Tower CTO




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 2307 and 2309: Brew Storm Café
and Student Lounge
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75" LED-backlit LCD TV
Ice Machine
Student lounge chairs and tables




\ | BACK TO MAP |

BCLA 2311 and 2313: Large Conference Room

- -

(2) Projector Data/Vido Powerlite
(2) Precision 3650 CTO
Tables and chairs for 50

“Slso




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3307: Classroom

86" Interactive Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation

(9) Optiplex 7410 AIO




BCLA 3309: Computer Classroom

BACKTO MAP

g’.v.:‘_-!'- - N o e ..
86" Interactlve Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation
(17) Optiplex 7410 AIO
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| BACK TO MAP

BCLA 3311: Classroom
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86" Interactive Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation

AED SAM 450P
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\ BACK TO MAP

BCLA 3313: Classroom

* 86" Interactive Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation




BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3315: Computer Classroom

‘N,

86" Interactive Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation

(30) Optiplex 7490 AIO
LaserJet Printer M608dn
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3321: Classroom

86" Interactive Panel
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation




BCLA 3322: Classroom and Computer Lab

86" Interactive Panel
CPU w/Monitor Optiplex 9010
iMac 21" i5

Precision Tower CTO

Portable Visual Presenter
Instructor Workstation
(22) Optiplex 7490 AIO
(4) Precision Laptops

(4) Latitude Laptops

(2) Optiplex 7460 AIO
Optiplex 7440

Optiplex 9020 MT BYO
Optiplex 9030 AIO CTO
LaserJet Printer M610dn

BACKTO MAP
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BCLA 3323: Classroom and Computer Lab

BACKTO MAP

86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
(19) Optiplex 5250 AIO
Instructor Workstation
LaserJet Printer M608n
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Laserjet Printer M610dn

........
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3326: Classroom and Computer Lab
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86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation
LaserJet Printer M608dn
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
(20) Optiplex 7490 AIO
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3324: Classroom and Computer Lab
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86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation
LaserJet Printer M608dn
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
(20) Optiplex 7490 AIO
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BACKTO MAP

BCLA 3328: Classroom and Computer Lab

86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
Instructor Workstation
Laserjet Printer M601
LaserJet Printer M608n
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
20) Optiplex 7490 AIO
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BCLA 3330: Classroom and Computer Lab

86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
(20) Optiplex 5250 AIO
Instructor Workstation
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Laserjet Printer M610dn

BACKTO MAP
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BCLA 3332: Classroom and Computer Lab

86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
(20) Optiplex 5250 AIO
Instructor Workstation
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Laserjet Printer M610dn

BACKTO MAP
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BCLA 3334: Classroom and Computer Lab

86" Interactive Panel
Portable Document Camera
(20) Optiplex 5250 AIO
Instructor Workstation
Precision 3650 Tower CTO
Laserjet Printer M610dn

BACKTO MAP
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Index of Facilities

Adjunct Work Station 2314
Arts and Humanities Faculty and Staff Offices 2000-2037
Arts and Humanities Faculty and Staff Offices 2332-2394
Authorized Personnel Only 2111
Authorized Personnel Only 2112
Bookstore 1116
Bookstore Offices and Store Rooms 1126-1140
Brew Storm Cafe 2309
Broadcasting 1346
Classroom 1106
Classroom 1204
Classroom 1216
Classroom 1218
Classroom 1220
Classroom 1322
Classroom 1337
Classroom 2120
Classroom 2122
Classroom 2124
Classroom 2218
Classroom 2220
Classroom 2222
Classroom 2224
Classroom 2396
Classroom 3313
Classroom 3307
Classroom 3311

Classroom 3321

Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom and Computer Lab
Classroom/ Conference
Computer Classroom
Computer Classroom
Computer Classroom
Computer Classroom
Computer Classroom
Computer Technology
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room

Control Booth

Corridor

Education Classroom
Education Classroom

Film MAC Computer Lab

IT Break Room

IT Office

IT Work Area

IT Work Stations

3322
3323
3324
3326
3328
3330
3332
3334
2313
1200
3309
3315
3317
3319
1323
2328
2330
2311 and 2313
1324
1344
1308
2216
2106
1342
1330
1328
1326
1332



Index of Facilities

Kamm Student Lounge 2307 Success Center 1307
Liberal Arts Theatre and Film Classroom 1370 Success Center Administrative Office 1317
Media Production Studio / Film Classroom 1350 Success Center Administrator Office 1315
Nursing Skills Classroom and Lab 2116 Success Center Administrator Office 1319
Observation Room 2114 Success Center Conference Room 1313
Office - Computer Help Desk 2317 Success Center Group Study Room 1309, 1311
Pantry 1362 Success Center Group Study Room 1325, 1327
Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab 1339 Success Center Work/ Break Area 1321
Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab 1341 Helpdesk 2315
Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab 1343 Testing Center Lab 1329
Respiratory Care Classroom and Lab 1345 Testing Center Reception 1331
Restroom Men's 1109 Testing Center Office 1333
Restroom Men's 1320 Testing Center Office 1335
Restroom Men's 2109 Vending 1304
Restroom Men's 2320 Vending 2304
Restroom Men's 2326 Vending 3304
Restroom Men's 3320 Vestibule 1340
Restroom Unisex 1356 Vestibule 1364
Restroom Unisex 1358 Work Station 2316
Restroom Women's 1107

Restroom Women's 1318

Restroom Women's 2107

Restroom Women's 2318

Restroom Women's 2324

Restroom Women's 3318



